

\$

ITEM NOS.30 & 63

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS. 15261-15263/2009 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2009 in WPCRL No. 298/
2009 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PURNIMA KUMARI SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay)

WITH

S.L.P.(Crl.) Nos.7008-7010/2009

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.B. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Shankar Prasad Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Raj,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file SLP is granted.
Issue notice in both the matters.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER