

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrImp.Nos.19939-19941/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).7333-7335/2009

PURNIMA KUMARI SAHOO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Applns. For deleting the names of R.Nos.5 to 9 from the array of
Parties)
(With office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This application is for deletion of names of Respondent
No.5 to 9 from the array of parties. The same may be deleted at
the risk and responsibility of the applicant. The application is
allowed.

(Sudesh Khatri)
PA

(Veena Khera)
COURT MASTER